
 

 

 
 
 

 

 
Board of Directors Regular Meeting Calendar 

2022 
 

Adopted December 13, 2021 
 
 

 

Monday, January 10 
 

Monday, February 14 
 

Monday, March 14 
 

Monday, April 11 
 

Monday, May 9 
 

Monday, June 6, 10 AM 
 

Monday, July 11 
 

Monday, August 8 
 

Monday, September 12 
 

Monday, October 10 
 

Monday, November 14 
 

Monday, December 12 
 
 
 
 

Notes 
 

Board meetings are normally the second Monday of each month and start at 2:00 pm.  Exceptions, if any, are 
noted in bold red type.   

 
Unless otherwise noted, all meetings are held in the County Board of Supervisors Chambers  

on the 3
rd

 floor of 1195 Third Street, Napa, California. 

 

1195 Third Street, Second Floor, Napa, C
alif.

 94559 
telephone:  (707) 253.4847web:  www.napaoutdoors.org     email:  ccahill@ncrposd.org 

 

 

  

  

Karen Bower Turjanis 
Director Ward One 

 

 

  

Tony Norris 
Director Ward Two 

 

 

  

Brent Randol 
Director Ward Three 

 

 

  

Nancy Lewis-Heliotes 
Director Ward Four 

 

 

  

Barry Christian 
Director Ward Five 

 

 

  


